
PACHET ALIMENTE

I.D.: 41670958

Data publicarii	17.01.19	Coduri CPV	15897300-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 967,82 RON - 967,82 RON

Descriere: ARDEI GRAS ROSU 5.280KG X10.79LEI=56.97 GOGOSARI MURATI 720GR 12X5.5LEI=66 FASOLE PASTAI 720GR 24 BUC X4.57=109.68 FAINA ALBA 10KG X2.2=22 LAMAI 2.110KG X7.15=15.08 MALAI KG 10 BUC X1.65=16.5 MERE 27.966KG X3.85=107.66 PASTARNAC RADACINA 3.170 X7.33=23.23 MORCOVI 15.062KG X3.57=53.77 TELINA 2.978 KG X 21.29 VARZA ALBA 10.074KG X24.78 ZAHAR KG 10BUC X3.21=32.10 CONSERVA TON 20BUC X5.4=54 ULEI 12L X 4.03=48.36 PORTOCAL PLASA2KG 15BUC X5.96=89.40 BISCUITI PETIT BEURE 450GR PAC 50PAC X3.10=155 BISCUITI EUGENIE 120BUC X 0.6=72
